
149 Sweat, Unisex, Black, XL

Sweatshirt with a short zip in the collar. Arm and hem cuffs.      
• OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248 

item number WL77740

model 1000710

Alternative item description 14900300507

manufacturer TOP SWEDE

manufacturer item number 1000710001011

GPSR manufacturer information Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

order unit 1 piece
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content unit 1 piece

Colour black

gender unisex

Zip yes

size XL

ESD safe no

Other versions
item number size

WL77737 XS

WL77738 S

WL77739 M

WL73897 L

WL77740 XL

WL77741 XXL

WL77742 3XL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2 / 2
07.08.2025

https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77737
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77737
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77738
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77738
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77739
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77739
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl73897
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl73897
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77740
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77740
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77741
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77741
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77742
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77742
http://www.tcpdf.org

